12-04-95P03:48 RCVD



10061

WARRANTY DEED

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO: JOHN O'HEARN 11707 BLUE OAK DR.

Arc

NAKDALE

UNTIL A CHANGE IS REQUESTED ALL TAX STATEMENTS TO THE FOLLOWING ADDRESS: SAME AS ABOVE

951371

DONALD E. BAILEY and GARY HOOK, hereinafter called GRANTOR(S), convey(s) to JOHN O'HEARN, hereinafter called GRANTEE(S), all that real property situated in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, described as:

The W 1/2 S 1/2 SE 1/4 NW 1/4 NW 1/4 Section 27, Township 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

"THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.390."

and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except covenants, conditions, restrictions, reservations, rights, rights of way and easements of record, if any, and apparent upon the land, contracts and/or liens for irrigation and/or drainage,

and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above.

The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$4,500.00

In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument this 21st day of November 1995.

11-27-9S Bail 00 DONALD Ε. BAILE GARY HOOK

STATE OF OREGON

County of Klamath

On <u>11-27-</u>, 1995, DONALD E. DAILEY and GARY HOOK personally appeared before me, _____who is personally known to me

_____whose identity I proved on the basis of Oregon drivers Livense

, a credible witness

to be the signer of the above document, and he/she acknowledged that he she signed it.

Notary Public for Oregon-Califorw:A My Commission Expires: <u>9-23-97</u> LORIE KISER

Comm. #1005640 TARY PUBLIC CALIFOR ALAMEDA COUNTY

m Expires Sept 23 199

33124

Vol. M95 Page

10061

332.24

AVSK9W1X-DEED

<u>эдий о.неови</u> AFTER RECORDING/RETURN TU:

ATTLE MESCROW, INC.

2Q

SAME AS ABOVE STATEMENTS TO THE FOLLOWING ADDRESS? UNTIL ATCHANGE IS REQUESTED ALL TAX

> $(\mathcal{M}_{\mathcal{M}}) = (\mathcal{M}_{\mathcal{M}})$

Oregan described as: DONALD F. BAILEY and BARY HOOK, hereinafter called from Hours) convey(s) to JOHE O'NEARN, hereinafter called REAMINED () that real property situated in the County of the series of the

Klamath, State of Oregon. The W 1/2 S 1/2 SE 1/4 NW 1/4 NW 1/4 Section 27, Torracia 28 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the Lasting

APPRIVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANYLEIMITE DW LAMBOLIS APARTY FARMINE OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN URC 20.2 MIL REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS TRUCTORE STATES PEPSON ACCUTRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOLE THEORY AFPROPRIATE CITY OR COURTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO 27 FULY APPROPRIATE CITY OR COURTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO 27 FULY "THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOR-USE OF THE PROPERTY DEPOSY THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND DIE CART FOR OBCHTALIGHE - REFORE CLEMENT OF APPLICABLE LAND DIE CART FOR

and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the above active property free of all stemabrances except covenants, consisting, restrictions, reservations, rights, rights of several second of record, if anys and apparent upon the land, contrast and liens for irrigation and/or drainage.

end will Warrant and defend the same againer all stream who lawfully claim the same, except as shown stove.

\$4.500.00 The true and octual consideration for this fighter

singuior includes the plural. ip construing this deed and where the context so is a set its

this Slot day of November 1995. IN STINESS WHEREOF. the grantar has executes this in treast

	•			
2	<u> N</u>	See. C.		

Filed fo	or record at request o	£		Aspen Title Co		the day		
of	Dec.	A.D., 19	95	at 3:48	o'clock1	PM., and duly recorded in Vol.	<u>M95</u> ,	
···		of		Deeds	or	n Page <u>33124</u> .		
			1.1			Bernetha G. Letsch, County	y Clerk	
FEE	\$35.00				Ву <u>_</u> К	Rouline Mul	indre	

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

to berbendidy known to is .

. Lewhose identity I proved on the past of the second seco

whose identity) proved on the estimate through a station of the statement of the statement

to be the signer of the above document, and herric refusions

XO that ne/she signed it.

Notary Public for Oregon Callyna A Motary Public for Oregon Callyna A My Commission Expirest <u>G-23-67</u>

33125

4th